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2024 Certified Brokers and Approved Brokers

for the NM Medical Insurance Pool.

Bent NM 88314

AGENT NAME CITY, STATE, ZIP PHONE FAX EMAIL BILINGUAL
Caroline Boles Alamogordo, NM 88310 (575) 439-9999 1(800) 630-9701 caroline@myusainsurance.net N
Jake Boles Alamogordo, NM 88310 (575) 439-9999 1(800) 630-9701 jake@myusainsurance.net N
Cesar Acosta Alamogordo, NM 88310 (575) 439-9999 1(800) 630-9701 r(@m insurance.n Y
Laura L Sanchez Albuquerque NM 87031 (505) 507-3444 laurasanchezagenc mail.com Y
Josefa Tarin Albuquerque NM 87121 (505) 203-3008 (505) 873-3878 lunarealty1@hotmail.com Y
William G Bateman Albuquerque NM, 87109 (505) 450-1574 (505) 359-3240 bill@21stbroker.com N
Deborah Trujillo Albuquerque, NM 87109 (505) 450-5999 djt87109@amail.com N
Debra Righter Albuquerque, NM 87109 (505) 830-2191 (866) 830-8229 debbie@righterinsurance.com N
Ryan J Jaramillo Albuquerque, NM 87110 (505) 884-3400 ryan@apexnm.com N
Michele Boland Albuquerque, NM 87111 (505) 881-2638 (505) 881-8553 michele@mminsuranceagency.com |N
Joseph Knight Albuquerque, NM 87114 (505) 352-0052 (505) 833-5476 Knightjosephk@msn.com N
Odelia N Moya-Mireles Albuquerque, NM 87114 (505) 933-7097 (505) 212-1663 omoya@farmersagent.com Y
Melissa Edwards Albuquerque, NM 87120 (505) 785-7905 (505) 785-7904 melissa@theedwardsagency.com Y *
Susan Garcia Albuquerque, NM 87120 (505) 785-7905 susan@theedwardsagency.com Y *
James E. Tome Albuquerque, NM 87121 (505) 440-0317 (505) 313-1824 myhixguy@gamail.com Y
Teryl Mims Albuquerque, NM 87122 (505) 507-0741 pmimst@gmail.com Y
Patrick Olivas Albuquerque, NM 87122 (505) 797-3380 (505) 288-3564 patrick@inteqgrityinsurancenm.com N
Jared Argo Artesia, NM 88210 (575) 703-0614 jared.argo@cfdinvestments.com N
Rylie Sebesta Artesia, NM 88210 (575) 746-9897 rylie@accessbenefitservices.com
Barbara Lardner Belen, NM 87002 (505) 362-2580 (505) 861-0398 arbaralardner l.com N

(

Gayla D Cowart

575) 628-1876

gcowartins@gmail.com




New Mexico o

Medical Insurance Pool ))

2024 Certified Brokers and Approved Brokers

for the NM Medical Insurance Pool.

-
AGENT NAME CITY, STATE, ZIP PHONE FAX EMAIL BILINGUAL
Roy Willis Carlsbad, NM 88220 (575) 885-3276 (575) 885-0005 rwilis1@farmersagent.com Y
Joanne Winslow (Skach) |Clovis, NM 88101 (575) 762-7850 (575) 762-8998 jwinslow@kwsinsurance.com Y
Katha Burke Clovis, NM 88101 (575) 799-3963 (575) 762-3565 katha.burke@wsigroup.net Y
Steven Morgan Conchas, NM 88416 (505) 306-3750 (575) 868-2210 stevemorgan970@gmail.com N
Cristen Ball Las Cruces, NM 88005 (575) 525-0064 cball.wiic@gmail.com N
Hilario Cisco Rubio Las Vegas, NM 87701 (505) 425-2082 (866) 244-4114 ciscorubio@core-financial.net N
Brad Coe Rio Rancho, NM 87174 (505) 994-3000 (505) 994-0650 bcoe@coeagencyllc.com N
Peng Mak Rio Rancho, NM 87174 (505) 440-3717 (505) 440-3717 pmmarketplace@gmail.com N
Nicole McWilliams Roswell, NM 88201 (575) 624-1379 (575) 622-7448 nicolemcwilliams77@gmail.com N
Danine C. Baca Santa Fe, NM 87502 (505) 470-3261 (505) 984-1365 danine@fincepts.com N
Carol Holt Silver City, NM 88061 (575) 956-9394 carol.newmex@gmail.com N
Robert Rydeski Silver City, NM 88061 (575) 388-5433 (575) 538-3422 receptionist@nmhealthinsurance.com |N
Elizabeth Rydeski Silver City, NM 88061 (575) 388-5433 (575) 538-3422 lizabeth@nmbhealthinsurance.com [N
Terri Bunt Tularosa, NM 88352 (575) 585-8174 terribunt@hotmail.com N

*Translator available for languages other than Spanish and English.




